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Density Compound

Melt Flow Rate (190ºC/5.0kg)

Carbon Black Content

ESCR

Teepol Crack Resistance Test

Working Pressure

933   Kg/m³

2.0 g/10 min

2 - 2.50%

1 Hour @ 70ºC

250 Hours @ 60ºC

4 bar

ISO 1183

ISO 1133

ISO 6964

ISO 8796

***

***

Physical Properties



0.933  

Details of PE Pipe Accourding to BSEN 12201:2:2003

Wall Thickness (mm)
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LDPE Pressure Pipes to BS1972 : 1961 Type 425
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mm

2.3

3.1

3.1

3.1
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mm

2.6
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3.5

3.5

3.9

5.2

Normal  Gauge (Recommended Working Pressure 4 bar) For cold water services.

Nominal  Size
Outside Diameter Wall Thickness

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum

LDPE Pressure Pipes to BS1972 : 1961 Type 425

Inch

¼

½

¾

1

1¼

1½

mm

13.5

16.9

21.1

26.5

33.3

42.0

48.0

mm

13.8

17.3

21.5

26.9

33.8

42.6

48.6

Note : “Working Pressure” is the pressure that can be continuously applied to 
the pipe at temperature not exceeding 20 °C

mm
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4.3

4.3

4.3
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5.3

mm

3.9

4.2

4.8

4.8

4.8

5.6

5.9

Heavy Gauge (Recommended Working Pressure 6 bar) For cold water services.

Nominal  Size
Outside Diameter Wall Thickness

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum



Density

Melt Flow Rate (190ºC/2.16 Kg)

Melt Flow Rate (190ºC/5Kg)
Carbon Black Content
ESCR
Flow Test

0.5

2.0
2 - 2.50%

Properties Typical (Unit) Value







Typical (Unit) ValueProperties
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Handling Of Polyethylene Coils

Coils

Coils

Coils

coils

coils
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